
Shot Room

Monday Tuesday Thursday Friday SaturdayWednesday

SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT TODAY!

SPRING HILL OFFICE

GOOGLE MAPS SNAPSHOT

ALLERGYASC.COM
615.595.6673  |  866.231.0701

The Allergy, Asthma & Sinus Center
5073 Columbia Pike
Suite 230
Spring Hill, TN 37174
(Spring Hill Medical Plaza)

FROM NASHVILLE FROM FRANKLIN

• Take I-40 E/I-65 S.
• Keep right to continue on I-65 S, follow signs for 	
  Huntsville.
• Take exit 59A-59B for TN-840 toward Knoxville.
• Take exit 59B to merge onto TN-840 W.
• Take exit 28 for US 31 toward Columbia/Franklin.
• Turn left onto TN-6 S/US-31/Columbia Pike.
• Destination will be on the right.

• Head northeast toward 3rd Ave S.
• Exit the traffic circle onto Main St/Public 	
  Square.
• Continue to follow Main St.
• Turn left onto Columbia Ave.
• Continue onto TN-6 S/US-31/Columbia Pike.
• Destination will be on the right.

8:00-11:30
1:00-5:00

8:00-12:00
1:00-5:30

8:00-11:30
1:00-4:30

8:00-12:00
1:00-5:00

FROM COLUMBIA

• Follow US-31N to Miles Johnson Pkwy.
• Turn left onto Miles Johnson Pkwy.

• Take the 1st right onto Belshire Way.
• Take the 3rd right onto Columbia Pike.
• Destination will be on the right.


